1 DSEPRG2023_HSG800.789.1718 • dixonvalve.com
w
Limit Switches
dixonvalve.com
Customer Service
800.789.1718
Engineered Product
Reference Guide

9DSEPRG2024_LimitSwitch 800.789.1718 • dixonvalve.com
XLS-C-Series
XLS-C-Series Limit Switch - Part Number Key
XLS-C-Series Limit Switch
Part Number Key
Example: XLS-C7A0120P
Series Enclosure Indicator Switch
Type
Switch
Quantity
Terminal
Strip
Cable
Entry
XLS-C 7 A 01 2 0 P
Series Code
XLS-C XLS-C
Enclosure Code
IP66/67 aluminum body with
polycarbonate cover 1
IP66/67 aluminum body ATEX and IECEx
intrinsically safe 3
NEMA 4/4X aluminum body with
polycarbonate cover (standard) 4
NEMA 4/4X with 316 stainless steel enclosure 5
NEMA 4/4X with aluminum enclosure 6
Nema 4/4X, 7 & 9 with aluminum enclosure
(explosion proof) 7
Indicator Code
Open/closed A
L-port L
T-port T
none N
Switch Type Code
SPDT el. mech. switch silver-plated contacts 01
SPDT el. mech. switch gold-plated contacts
(required for ATEX and IECEx enclosure) 02
SPDT magnetic hermetically sealed proximity
switches 10
4-20mA position transmitter TR
AS-Interface AS
Inductive sensors, 2 wires NO, 5-60 VDC
operating voltage, 2-100mA operating current 32
Inductive NAMUR sensors, 2 wires, up to SIL3,
Exia ready 70
Switch Quantity Code
2 2
3 3
41 4
Terminal Strip Code
Screw terminals with solenoid
connection (standard) 0
AS-I terminal 1
Blue screw type terminals with solenoid
connection (required ATEX and
IECEx enclosure)
3
Cable Entry Code
2 x 2-1/2" NPT (standard) P
2 x M20-1.5 M
2 x 1/2" NPT + 1 x 3/4" NPT1 N
1Available for enclosure code 7
800.789.1718 • dixonvalve.com
Notes
XLS-C-Series
10 DSEPRG2024_LimitSwitch
800.789.1718 • dixonvalve.com
Copyright